
EVENTS  2024

* Road Closing Order

Dates Times RCO Name No's Organiser Location 

Sun, 21st July YES Irish Runner 10 Mile Aileen Byrne / AI

Mon, 22nd July 1100-1300 No Launch Photoshoot 14 Tara Gleeson / TCA General

Mon, 29th July 1830 No Run 100 Christopher Connolly General

Fri, 2nd Aug 1500-1800 No Staff Activities 30 Robert Emerson / BS Soccer pitches

Sun, 4th Aug No Plant Fair & Food & Craft MarketsOPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Mon, 5th Aug No Dublin Book Festival / Family Day & Food & Craft MarketsOPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Tues, 6th Aug No Orienteering John McCullough / 3RO General

Thurs, 8th Aug 1700-1900 No Group event 30 Robert Conroy / PM General

Tues, 13th Aug No Orienteering John McCullough / 3RO General

Tues, 20th Aug No Orienteering John McCullough / 3RO General

Sat, 17th Aug 900 YES Frank Duffy 10 Mile Road Race5000 Jim Aughney General

Sun, 18th Aug No India Day OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Sat, 24th Aug YES Dublin City Triathlon Paul Mooney General

Fri, 30th Aug 1200-1600 No Group Activities 25 Katie Langan / TIT Diamond

Sun, 1st Sept 1200-1400 No Memorial Walk 100 Breffni McGuinness / LLCH

Sun, 1st Sept No Children's Comedy Festival & Food & Craft MarketsOPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Fri, 6th Sept No Biodiversity Festival and Honey Show

Sat, 7th Sept No Biodiversity Festival and Honey Show

Sun, 8th Sept 1200-1530 No Fun Run Brigid Corrigan Furry Glen

Tues, 10th Sept 6.45-2100 No Boots Night Walk 450 Louise O'Brien / B Papal Cross area

Sat, 14th Sept No SARI Sportsfest Perry Ogden General

Fri, 20th Sept Bike Disco EMW

Sat, 21st Sept 1130-1330 No 5K & 10K Races 50 Brigid Long / LVAC Acres

Sun, 22nd Sept 900 YES Half Marathon 8000 Jim Aughney General

Thurs, 26th Sept 1000-1500 No ISAA Activities Michael Hunt / ISAA 15 acres

Sat, 28th Sept 0800-1400 Guinness Triathlon 120 Karen McHugh / Diageo General

Sat, 28th Sept Loop Event Marie Hamilton People's Gardens



Sun, 29th Sept 1100-1330 No Traditional Singing Walking Tour150 Frank Nugent General

Thurs, 3rd Oct 1300-1600 No Tours 30 x 3 Cillian Mac Domhnaill Arbour Hill Cemetery

Sat, 5th Oct YES Simon Home Run Louise Phipps / DS General

Sun, 6th Oct No Food & Craft Markets OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Wed, 9th Oct 1200-1500 YES An Cosantóir 750 Helen Hosback / DF General

Sun, 27th Oct YES Dublin Marathon Jim Aughney General

Sun, 3rd Nov No Food & Craft markets OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Thurs, 7th Nov 1100 No Remembrance Ceremony David Levins Grangegorman Military Cemetery

Sun, 10th Nov YES Remembrance Run 5000 Thomas Carlisle General

Sat, 7th Dec 930 YES Jingle Bells 5K Charlie O'Neill

Thurs, 26th Dec 1100 No Waterhouse Byrne Baird Shield event35 Iain Morrison / DH General

FARMLEIGH  EVENTS

Easter Programme

Sun, 31st Mar

Mon, 1st Apr

Sun, 4th Aug - Autumn Plant Fair and Family Day

CHRISTMAS  PROGRAMME

Sat, 7th Dec

Sun, 8th Dec

Sat, 14th Dec

Sun, 15th Dec

Sat, 21st Dec

Sun, 22nd Dec


